
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     520

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12295102 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  14216034518039 SHIVANI LADWAL B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12295202 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  146B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.55JITENDER KUMAR LADWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313352  142C  5  30 D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.07 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  156B+  7  42 C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.57 28  5.32

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317509 12317514  132C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36  5.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317609 12317614  162C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  6.75 24  6.13  5.946 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14618034518001 SADIYA AHMED B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  140C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.36 22  6.50FURQAN AHMED

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  176B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.14

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.25  6.986 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12305901 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  14218034518003 MADHURIMA GUHA B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12305902 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  140B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22  6.41SUBIR GUHA

 4  6  6  6 
12305907 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313352  184B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12305904 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  208B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.43 28  7.00

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  186A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.63  7.027 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104_O

C
 1 12555925 72182801  10418034518004 RASHIKA MALIK D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  20  4.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203_

OC

12311204_

OC
 2 12555260 72032801  122B  6  36 D  4  24 B+  7  42 C  5  20  5.55 22  5.14SATENDRA KUMAR MALIK

 4  6  6  6 
12311346_

OC

12311347_

OC
 3 12311348_

OC

12313352_O

C

12555321_

OC
 138D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24 B  6  36  4.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407_

OC

12313406 12555422_

OC
 166C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 D  4  16 A  8  48  5.93 28  5.43

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  162B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  6.75 24  6.75  5.770 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     521

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14018034518005 SNEHA YADAV C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  134C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.09 22  6.23GAJINDER YADAV

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347_

OC
 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  166B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28 B  6  36  5.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  190B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.79 28  6.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  168B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.00 24  7.00  6.527 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325904 72182801  14218034518006 SWATI B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325905 72052802  140B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22  6.41SUNIL

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  168C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 B+  7  42  6.00 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.00 28  6.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317512  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317612  162B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  6.75 24  7.00  6.635 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14818034518007 SHREYA RAI B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.64 22  7.18MOHIT RAI

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  178C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325907  206B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28  6.86

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.00 24  7.00  7.000 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12275101 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  13418034518009 AKANCHHA RATHORE B+  7  42 C  5  30 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12275201 12311203_

OC
 2 12311204_

OC

72032801  128D  4  24 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  5.82 22  5.95NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE

 4  6  6  6 
12275301 12311346_

OC
 3 12311347 12311348_O

C

12313353  168B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.00 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12275401 12311405 4 12311406_

OC

12311407 12313406_

OC
 184B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.57 28  6.29

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.75 24  6.88  6.378 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     522

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12305901 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  13618034518010 NISHITA B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12305902 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  128C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  5.82 22  6.00GANESH PRASAD

 4  6  6  6 
12305907 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313353  164C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  5.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12305904 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  202B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.21 28  6.54

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24  7.00  6.527 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14818034518011 BIDISHA BHUYAN B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.36 22  7.05ARUP KUMAR BHUYAN

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  172C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  212A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  6.86

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317512  174A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317612  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.38  7.081 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  15218034518012 ROSHNI BAKHSHI B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  180B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.18 22  7.55RAJIV BAKHSHI

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  200B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  230A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.21 28  7.68

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.63  7.622 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14618034518013 PRATYASHI GOGOI B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  150B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  36  6.82 22  6.73NILUTPAL GOGOI

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  178C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  206B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28  6.86

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317512  168A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317612  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24  7.00  6.865 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     523

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  15218034518014 IPSITA CHOUDHURY B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  172B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 O  10  40  7.82 22  7.36HANGSHA DHAR CHOUDHURY

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  194B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317512  168A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317612  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.25  7.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  12418034518015 JASKIRAT KAUR B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  128B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30 A  8  32  5.82 22  5.73PARAMJIT SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  180B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B+  7  42  6.43 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325907  212A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  7.00

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  168B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36  7.50 24  7.25  6.703 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035902 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  15818034518016 MAITREYI PANDEY B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035903 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  172A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 O  10  40  7.82 22  7.50SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313353  196A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317512  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317612  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.38  7.459 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035902 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  14218034518017 JANVI BISHT B  6  36 C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035903 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  166A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 O  10  40  7.55 22  7.00MAHENDER SINGH BISHT

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12311346 3 12311347_

OC

12311348_O

C

12313352  184B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.79

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  174A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24  7.25  7.000 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     524

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14218034518018 NIKITA AGRAWAL B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  144C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  6.55 22  6.50K. P. AGRAWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  180B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B+  7  42  6.43 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  206B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28  6.89

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.75 24  7.00  6.811 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14218034518019 SANA ZEHRA B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  146B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.55NAYYER ALI

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  172B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28 C  5  30  6.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325907  206B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28  6.75

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  174A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317612  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.25  6.851 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14618034518021 ANSHU PRERNA B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  166B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 O  10  40  7.55 22  7.09NARENDRA KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  168C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.00 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  206B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28  6.68

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317512  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24  7.13  6.946 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14218034518022 SUMAN BANA B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  136B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22  6.32PARTA RAM

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  166C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28 B  6  36  5.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  202B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.13  6.676 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     525

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  13018034518023 ALISHA SINGH B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  134B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.09 22  6.00GOVIND SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  158C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20 B  6  36  5.64 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  202B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.43

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.75 24  6.88  6.446 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325904 72182801  15218034518024 POOJA RAWAT A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325905 72052802  148B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.82DINESH SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  190B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.79 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.79 28  7.29

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  186B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.75  7.297 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035908 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  16418034518025 DEVANSHEE SHARMA B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035903 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  184A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.36 22  7.91GAURAV SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313352  190B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  174A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317612  186B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.50  7.581 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  16218034518026 PRAGYA KAPIL B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325905 72032801  158B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.27PRAVIN KUMAR KAPIL

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  190B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.79 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.39

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  174A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.00 24  7.13  7.270 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     526

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12311103 12311104 1 12325904 72182801  14018034518027 MANJARI PATEL B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325905 72052802  138C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  36  6.27 22  6.32LALAUNU

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  186B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B+  7  42  6.64 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.79 28  7.21

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.38  7.000 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035908 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  12418034518028 RIDDHI C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325905 72052802  144B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  36  6.55 22  6.09TIRATH RAM

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.00 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24  7.13  6.959 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  15818034518029 KAKOLI CHAKRABORTY A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.36 22  7.27ASHIM KUMAR CHAKRABORTY

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  194B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  6.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24  7.13  7.297 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  11418034518030 ANSHU CHAUDHARY D  4  24 D  4  24 B+  7  42 B  6  24  5.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203_

OC

12311204_

OC
 2 12325905 72052802  138B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 A+  9  36  6.27 22  5.73RAMJANAM CHAUDHARY

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347_

OC
 3 12311348 12313352_O

C

12325908  158D  4  24 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32 C  5  30  5.64 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  180B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B+  7  42  6.43 28  6.04

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317512  168A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  156B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 A  8  48  6.50 24  6.75  6.176 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     527

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  16218034518031 NEETIKA KAPURIA A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  156B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.09 22  7.23UMESH KAPURIA

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.00 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.50  7.419 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  15218034518032 SAKSHI SINGH B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  146B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.77SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313352  180B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.43 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  208A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.43 28  6.93

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24  7.00  6.905 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  13618034518033 BHARTI A  8  48 C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  142B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.32SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313353  166B+  7  42 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  162B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24  7.00  6.595 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12305901 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  10818034518034 TANYA KASANA C  5  30 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12305902 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  112D  4  24 B  6  36 D  4  24 B+  7  28  5.09 22  5.00YASHPAL KASANA

 4  6  6  6 
12305907 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313353  148B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12305904 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  190B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.79 28  6.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  162B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24  6.88  6.000 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     528

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12305901 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  14218034518035 SHIVANI CHOUDHARY B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12305902 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  140B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22  6.41SANJEEV KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12305907 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313353  170B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.07 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12305904 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  212A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.57 28  6.82

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  168B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.00 24  7.00  6.757 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  14218034518036 KAMSEN TANGJANG B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  140B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22  6.41TEIIAN TANGJANG

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  162C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 B  6  36  5.79 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325907  202B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.13  6.676 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12115907 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  13618034518037 AMBIKA SHARMA B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12115909 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  150B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  36  6.82 22  6.50HEMANDRA KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12115912 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313353  188B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12115910 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.36

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317512  174A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317612  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.25  7.068 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  12018034518038 SEVELU NYEKHA C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  118B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.36 22  5.41CHEKHUPRU NYEKHA

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  138D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  24 C  5  30  4.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325907  168B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 B  6  36  6.00 28  5.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  162B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24  6.88  5.905 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     529

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12311103 12311104 1 12325901 72182801  12818034518039 JYOTI DWIVEDI C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  5.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12311203 12311204 2 12325906 72032801  158B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22  6.50PANKAJ DWIVEDI

 4  6  6  6 
12311346 12311347 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  138D  4  24 D  4  24 B  6  36 B  6  24 C  5  30  4.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325907  184B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.57 28  5.75

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  162B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  6.75 24  7.13  6.419 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12305901 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  11818034518040 TEMSUMENLA LKR D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12305902 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  128C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  30 A  8  32  5.82 22  5.59MAPULEMBA LKR

 4  6  6  6 
12311346_

OC

12311347_

OC
 3 12311348 12313352 12325908  146B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20 D  4  24  5.21 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311405 12311406 4 12311407 12313406 12325907  162B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24 C  5  30  5.79 28  5.50

 6  4  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317512  168B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317612  162B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  6.75 24  6.88  5.973 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12035902 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  15218034518041 SHIVANI B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035903 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  160A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 O  10  40  7.27 22  7.09RITESH KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313353  194B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035901 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.50  7.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

11015102 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  15418034518042 RIYA MALHOTRA A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
11015207 12311203 2 12311204 72032801  156B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.09 22  7.05RAVI MALHOTRA

 4  6  6  6 
11015301 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313352  188B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
11015402 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  218B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317508 12317514  180A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317608 12317614  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.50  7.270 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(518) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/043

PAGE :     530

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12115907 12311103 1 12311104 72182801  11818034518044 VAIBHAVI SINGH D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12115909_

OC

12311203 2 12311204 72032801  124B  6  36 B  6  36 D  4  24 B+  7  28  5.64 22  5.50DARA SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12115912 12311346 3 12311347 12311348 12313353  148B+  7  42 C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  24 B+  7  28  5.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12115910 12311405 4 12311406 12311407 12313406  190B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.79 28  6.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12311503 12311504 5 12317511 12317514  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12311603 12311604 6 12317611 12317614  162B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48  6.75 24  6.88  6.149 

 6  6  6  6 
II

KVR INFOSYS


